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Relay Output
potential-free
NO - 42V/2A

ekey adapter micro for
different motorized locks 

Power Supply
Unit
VDC

data
8-24V (max. 30V)
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PIN 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 

DESCRIPTION
RS485 (Clamp 1)
RS485 (Clamp 2)
Power supply FS
Power supply FS
Relay C (common)
Relay NO (normally open)
Input common
Input 
-VCC (12-24V AC or 
+VCC   8-24V DC) 
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WIRING DIAGRAM
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SCHEMA DI CABLAGGIO
BEKABELINGSPLAN
SCHÉMA ZAPOJENIA
NAČRT OŽIČENJA  
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